FORAGE

WADSWICK

Salads

Forage Ploughman's Salad with Wiltshire Ham, Cheddar Cheese, Apple, Piccalilli,
Celery and Fresh Bread (V)

Creedy Carver Chicken Caesar Salad with Anchovies, Croutons and Bacon
(sauce contains anchovies)

Sandwiches & Toasties
Somerset Cheddar, Wiltshire Ham and Chutney Sandwich
Beetroot Houmous, Avocado and Forage Greens Sandwich (Ve)
Mozzarella, Tomato and Pesto Toastie (V)

Bacon, Brie and Cranberry Toastie

Puddings

Cherry and Almond Croissant Bread & Butter Pudding
with custard, cream or ice cream

Chocolate Brownie with Chocolate sauce and Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Butterscotch Sauce
and your choice of custard, ice cream or cream

Lemon Posset with Poppy Seed Tuille

Forage Homemade Ice Cream (Cone | Cup)

(V) - Vegetarian (Ve) - Vegan (GF) - Gluten Free
Food Allergies & Intolerances
Please speak to our staff about the ingredients in your meal when placing your order

£13.00

£13.50

£6.95
£7.50
£7.00
£7.95

£ 6.50

£6.50

£ 6.50

£ 6.50

From £ 1.50



